
S. No.
Pick 

Route
Pickup Stop

Pickup 

Timing

Drop 

Timing

1 J-1 Bhajanpura Thana 7:50 1:35

2 J-1 Punjabi Rasoi 8:05 1:45

3 J-1 Rathwala Mandir 8:08 1:48

4 J-1 Wazirabad Road-Iti Nand Nagri 8:15 1:30

5 J-1 Wazirabad Road Bank Colony Bus Stand 8:22 1:25

6 J-1 Dr Lal Path Labs Bhajanpura 7:55 1:38

7 J-2 Bank Of Baroda Vivek Vihar Phase 2 7:40 12:45

8 J-2 Ram Mandir 7:45 12:50

9 J-2 Near Chander Nagar Railway Halt 7:48 1:00

10 J-2 Near Dav School 7:42 1:00

11 J-2 Next To Aura Beauty Parlour 7:55 1:05

12 J-3 Sg Grand Raj Nagar Ext 7:50 1:20

13 J-3 Scc Sapphire Raj Nagar Ext 7:55 1:25

14 J-3 officer city 2 8:00 1:28

15 J-3 Fortune Residency Raj Nagar Ext 8:05 1:32

16 J-3 Karhera 8:15 1:05

17 J-3 Saviour Park Mahan Nagar 8:21 12:56

18 J-3 Sec-3 Rajendra Nagar 8:23 12:50

19 J-4 Oxy Homes 7:45 1:00

20 J-4 Loni Road 7:52 1:05

21 J-4 Tila Village More 7:52 1:05

22 J-4 Bharat City 7:54 1:12

23 J-4 Shalimar City 8:05 12:50

24 J-5 Kasana Diary 7:40 1:25

25 J-5 Near Kapoor Medical Centre 7:50 1:12

26 J-5 Near Hansraj School 7:45 1:18

27 J-5 Near Icici Atm , Dlf 8:00 1:04

28 J-5 Dlf Bhopura 8:02 1:00

29 J-5 Near Shamrock School Dilshad Garden 1:30

30 J-6 Dr. Narindernath Road 8:00 1:15

31 J-6 Brijwasi Sweets 8:00 1:15

32 J-6 Near Kalka Sweets, Behind Tikona Park 8:10 1:22

33 J-6 Near Shyam Lassi Wala 8:15 1:30

34 J-6 Rohtash Nagar 8:20 1:30

35 J-6 Near petrol pump 8:20 1:35

36 J-6 Gopal Vatika 8:25 1:40

37 J-6 Near Durgapuri Chowk 8:35 1:55

38 J-7 Aditya Mega City Kala Pathar Road 8:00 1:50

39 J-7 Aditya Mega City 8:05 1:46

40 J-7 Saya Gold Avenue 8:10 1:40

41 J-7 Jaipuria Sunrise Greens 8:15 1:30

42 J-8 Near Ranjan Hospital 7:50 1:30

43 J-8 Near Allahabad Bank 7:50 1:32

44 J-8 Indirapuram Public School 8:00 1:40

45 J-9 Vrindavan Height 7:40 12:40



46 J-9 Near Satnam Ghodi Wala 7:45 12:45

47 J-9 Dusmesh School (Yellow Gate) 7:46 12:42

48 J-9 Near Parakh Hospital 7:47 12:42

49 J-9 Vikram Enclave, Shalimar Garden 7:50 12:50

50 J-9 NEAR GYATRI BHAWAN 7:50 12:50

51 J-9 Near Rose Park Gate No 3 7:52 12:52

52 J-9 Near Jain Mandir 7:55 12:55

53 J-9 Gate No 9, Budh Bazar Road 8:00 12:58

54 J-9 Gate No 10, Budh Bazar Road 8:00 12:58

55 J-9 Near Pannu Chowk, tushar appart 8:05 1:05

56 J-9 Ekta Park (Near Shubh Dham) 8:06 1:06

57 J-9 Shubh Dham Apartment 8:07 1:10

58 J-9 Gyandeep School 8:10 1:15

59 J-9 Rajendra Nagar Sec-2 Sahibabad 8:14 1:20

60 J-9 Near Karan Gate Police Chowki 8:20 1:22

61 J-10 Panchwati Colony GZB 8:05 1:45

62 J-10 Sec 3 Rajender Nagar 8:30 1:10

63 J-11 Ankur Vihar DLF 8:15 1:15

64 J-11 Near Sherpur Chowk 8:30 1:30


